RFP (Consecutive Negotiations) – Asphalt Plant Site Works Page 1 of 5
Ministry of Public Works
Department of Works and Engineering
Request for Proposals
For
Asphalt Plant Site Works
ADDENDUM 2
Request for Proposals No.: PN/2024-002-Q-AP

KGW
GOVERNMENT LAND SURVEY DEPT
15/05/2024
Brick Verde Ref Number:
240219AP
MM 15/05/2024
TC
15/05/2024
MM 15/05/2024
DAP 1 APPLICATION DRAWINGS
Issued for Tender 19 Aug 2024
Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 977801 · DART™ AP-MM Spray System
# 720981
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate
Static Tank of Water
Compressed Air up to 10 CFM